o Whom It May Concern -

It has come to my attention that the Kittitas County Democratic Party has violated provisions of RCW 42.17A.
Whereas normally I would put together a more comprehensive listing of violations, the severity of the late
reporting in this instance are significant enough to justify a complaint as a stand-alone violation of
Washington State’s campaign finance laws. This is another example of the importance of timely and accurate
PDC reporting.

Failure to timely file accurate, timely C3 and C4 reports. (Violation of RCW 42.17A.235)

State law requires that candidates and committees file frequent, accurate reports of contributions,
expenditures, in-kind contributions, and debt. Unfortunately, the Kittitas County Democratic Party failed on
numerous occasions to do this.

a) The Kittitas County Democratic Party failed to timely report the following contributions:

(See Attachment A - Late Contributions)

b) The Kittitas County Democratic Party failed to timely report the following expenditures:

(See Attachment B - Late Expenditures)

The PDC should investigate the possibility that The Kittitas County Democratic Party committed the
above violations maliciously, which would be a class C felony per RCW 42.17A.750 (2)(c). If the PDC

determines that is the case, they should refer the case to the Attorney General's office for criminal
prosecution immediately.

Additionally, the volume, variety and extensiveness of these violations clearly indicate additional remedial
PDC training for the Kittitas County Democratic Central Committee. There is precedence for the PDC
requiring that a candidate utilize a professional, educated treasurer to ensure compliance for future filings
after a history of violations even less severe than this. It is possible the Kittitas County Demaocratic Party
could benefit from this type of direction and requirement from the PDC.

Please don't hesitate to contact me if you need any additional information.

Best Regards,

Glen Morgan



EXHIBIT A —Late Contributions

Receipt date Due Date of C3 Report  Date Reported Days Late Amount  Contributor

2/2/2015 3/10/2015 10/24/2015 228 $0.09 Miscellaneous Receipts
3/6/2015 4/10/2015 10/25/2015 198 $50.00 LUDLUM MARGARET
3/6/2015 4/10/2015 10/25/2015 198 $100.00 KAATZ CARLA
3/5/2015 4/10/2015 10/25/2015 198 $0.06 Miscellaneous Receipts
3/6/2015 4/10/2015 10/25/2015 198 $5.00 Anonymous - Cash
3/6/2015 4/10/2015 10/25/2015 198 $92.00 Anonymous - Cash
3/31/2015 4/10/2015 10/25/2015 198 $55.00 Anonymous - Cash
4/28/2015 5/11/2015 10/25/2015 167 $100.00 SHARAR KURT
4/28/2015 5/11/2015 10/25/2015 167 $250.00 LOWTHER LARRY
4/28/2015 5/11/2015 10/25/2015 167 $70.00 KAATZ CARLA
4/2/2015 5/11/2015 10/25/2015 167 $0.07 Miscellaneous Receipts
6/2/2015 6/8/2015 10/25/2015 139 $197.16 BROWN PAPER TICKETS
6/2/2015 6/8/2015 10/25/2015 139 $20.00 KAATZ CARLA
6/2/2015 6/8/2015 10/25/2015 139 $25.00 LUDLUM MARGARET
6/2/2015 6/8/2015 10/25/2015 139  $135.00 Anonymous - Cash
6/2/2015 6/8/2015 10/25/2015 139 $65.00 Contributions of $25 or less contributed by: 3 persons.
6/2/2015 6/8/2015 10/25/2015 139  $100.00 Anonymous - Cash
6/4/2015 6/8/2015 10/25/2015 139 $0.09 Miscellaneous Receipts
5/2/2015 6/10/2015 10/25/2015 137 $55.00 WADDLE SUSAN
5/2/2015 6/10/2015 10/25/2015 137 $35.00 VAN HOUTEN MELVIN
5/2/2015 6/10/2015 10/25/2015 137 $105.00 ARMSTONG LIAHNA
5/28/2015 6/10/2015 10/25/2015 137 $20.00 PETREY THERESA
5/14/2015 6/10/2015 10/25/2015 137 $100.00 PETREY THERESA
5/2/2015 6/10/2015 10/25/2015 137 $116.09 VERHEY STEVE
5/4/2015 6/10/2015 10/25/2015 137 $0.09 Miscellaneous Receipts
5/28/2015 6/10/2015 10/25/2015 137 $136.00 Anonymous - Cash
5/28/2015 6/10/2015 10/25/2015 137 $85.00 Contributions of $25 or less contributed by: 4 persons.
7/2/2015 7/6/2015 10/25/2015 111 $0.10 Miscellaneous Receipts
7/29/2015 8/3/2015 10/25/2015 83 $100.00 YOUNG JOCK
7/29/2015 8/3/2015 10/25/2015 83 $0.11 Miscellaneous Receipts
9/25/2016 9/26/2016 12/11/2016 76 $75.00 VERHEY STEVE
7/7/2016 7/11/2016 9/11/2016 62 $150.00 MACDONALD DAVE
7/7/2016 7/11/2016 9/11/2016 62 $150.00 SULLIVAN KEVIN
7/7/2016 7/11/2016 9/11/2016 62 $150.00 KLUCKING JOEL
9/3/2015 9/7/2015 10/25/2015 48 $0.09 Miscellaneous Receipts
8/28/2016 8/29/2016 10/11/2016 43 $75.00 MOHLER AMY
7/27/2016 8/1/2016 9/11/2016 41 $96.76 Anonymous - Cash
8/30/2016 9/5/2016 10/11/2016 36 $75.00 LEE ELIZABETH
8/30/2016 9/5/2016 10/11/2016 36 $75.00 HEIN MARK
8/30/2016 9/5/2016 10/11/2016 36 $150.00 PENOYAR LAUREN
8/30/2016 9/5/2016 10/11/2016 36 $150.00 RAS GEORGE
8/30/2016 9/5/2016 10/11/2016 36 $75.00 PARKER MARYANN
9/15/2015 9/21/2015 10/25/2015 34 $50.00 VERBECK KENT
8/1/2016 8/8/2016 9/11/2016 34 $50.00 SILVA JANET
8/1/2016 8/8/2016 9/11/2016 34 $50.00 D'ALESSANDRO DIANNE
8/1/2016 8/8/2016 9/11/2016 34 $50.00 BALDOCK STEPHEN
8/1/2016 8/8/2016 9/11/2016 34 $35.00 MCBRIDE MARGIE
8/1/2016 8/8/2016 9/11/2016 34 $100.00 CANTIENI PICO
8/1/2016 8/8/2016 9/11/2016 34 $25.00 SUTPHIN CHRISTI
8/1/2016 8/8/2016 9/11/2016 34 $200.00 OMBREK BEVERLY
8/1/2016 8/8/2016 9/11/2016 34 $150.00 BROWN HARVEY
8/1/2016 8/8/2016 9/11/2016 34 $50.00 EDSON MOLLIE
8/1/2016 8/8/2016 9/11/2016 34 $100.00 LOFY JEAN
2/13/2017 3/10/2017 4/13/2017 34 $555.71 ANONYMOUS
8/1/2016 8/8/2016 9/11/2016 34 $100.00 Contributions of $25 or less contributed by: 4 persons.

8/1/2016 8/8/2016 9/11/2016 34 $259.58 Anonymous - Cash



EXHIBIT A —Late Contributions

Receipt date Due Date of C3 Report  Date Reported Days Late Amount  Contributor

8/4/2016 8/8/2016 9/11/2016 34 $0.16 Miscellaneous Receipts
8/1/2016 8/8/2016 9/11/2016 34 $25.00 Contributions of $25 or less contributed by: 1 persons.
8/1/2016 8/8/2016 9/11/2016 34 $20.00 Contributions of $25 or less contributed by: 1 persons.
11/3/2016 11/7/2016 12/11/2016 34 $0.35 Miscellaneous Receipts
6/2/2016 6/6/2016 7/9/2016 33 $0.11 Miscellaneous Receipts
11/27/2015 12/10/2015 1/9/2016 30 $100.00 CONDIT COLIN
11/27/2015 12/10/2015 1/9/2016 30 $100.00 PROCEEDS FROM LOW COST FUNDRAISER
11/5/2015 12/10/2015 1/9/2016 30 $0.18 Miscellaneous Receipts
9/5/2016 9/12/2016 10/11/2016 29 $150.00 KARNS KRISTIN
9/5/2016 9/12/2016 10/11/2016 29 $150.00 HARRISON LYNN
9/5/2016 9/12/2016 10/11/2016 29 $75.00 PETERSEN LENE
9/5/2016 9/12/2016 10/11/2016 29 $75.00 JONES SARA
9/5/2016 9/12/2016 10/11/2016 29  $300.00 MILLER FENNELLE
9/5/2016 9/12/2016 10/11/2016 29  $150.00 JOHNSON HILDUR
9/5/2016 9/12/2016 10/11/2016 29 $150.00 ARRABITO ALEXIS
9/9/2016 9/12/2016 10/11/2016 29 $3.00 Contributions of $25 or less contributed by: 1 persons.
9/21/2015 9/28/2015 10/25/2015 27 $150.00 HUMMER JOY
8/14/2016 8/15/2016 9/11/2016 27 $150.00 MACDONALD GORDON
8/14/2016 8/15/2016 9/11/2016 27 $150.00 STEIN JACOB
8/14/2016 8/15/2016 9/11/2016 27 $75.00 DICKENSON BRUCE
8/14/2016 8/15/2016 9/11/2016 27  $225.00 TRUJILLO CHRIS
8/14/2016 8/15/2016 9/11/2016 27 $150.00 CARUTHERS BARRY
9/18/2016 9/19/2016 10/11/2016 22 $300.00 ROBINSON STEPHEN
9/12/2016 9/19/2016 10/11/2016 22 $75.00 RAS GEORGE
9/12/2016 9/19/2016 10/11/2016 22 $150.00 FRASER ROB
9/13/2016 9/19/2016 10/11/2016 22 $150.00 SZELIGA STACEY
9/15/2016 9/19/2016 10/11/2016 22 $150.00 NELSON VICTORIA
9/15/2016 9/19/2016 10/11/2016 22 $75.00 DOOLITTLE NAN
9/15/2016 9/19/2016 10/11/2016 22 $150.00 COLLIER WENDY
9/15/2016 9/19/2016 10/11/2016 22 $75.00 HOYT BRYAN
9/16/2016 9/19/2016 10/11/2016 22 $75.00 STRAND MARK
9/17/2016 9/19/2016 10/11/2016 22 $150.00 NELSON CARL
9/17/2016 9/19/2016 10/11/2016 22 $300.00 JAMES BRENDA
9/17/2016 9/19/2016 10/11/2016 22 $75.00 KOCH GARY
9/16/2016 9/19/2016 10/11/2016 22 $150.00 VALVERDE INTI
10/3/2015 10/5/2015 10/25/2015 20 $617.00 PROCEEDS FROM LOW COST FUNDRAISER
10/3/2015 10/5/2015 10/25/2015 20 $1,199.00 PROCEEDS FROM LOW COST FUNDRAISER
10/3/2015 10/5/2015 10/25/2015 20 $100.00 DAVIS DARWIN
10/3/2015 10/5/2015 10/25/2015 20 $50.00 VERHEY SHEILA
10/3/2015 10/5/2015 10/25/2015 20 $50.00 HORTON DENISE
10/3/2015 10/5/2015 10/25/2015 20 $100.00 BOTTCHER GEORGE
10/3/2015 10/5/2015 10/25/2015 20 $50.19 MILLER FENNELLE
10/3/2015 10/5/2015 10/25/2015 20 $50.19 WINFORD ERIC
10/3/2015 10/5/2015 10/25/2015 20 $100.68 MCCONNELL MEGAN
10/3/2015 10/5/2015 10/25/2015 20 $50.00 DENNER RICHARD
8/17/2016 8/22/2016 9/11/2016 20 $200.00 HECKART BEVERLY
10/3/2015 10/5/2015 10/25/2015 20 $151.18 BROWN HARVEY
10/3/2015 10/5/2015 10/25/2015 20 $100.68 BECKMAN JUSTIN
10/3/2015 10/5/2015 10/25/2015 20 $100.68 EDSON MOLLIE
10/3/2015 10/5/2015 10/25/2015 20 $100.68 SZELIGA STACEY
10/3/2015 10/5/2015 10/25/2015 20 $100.68 SCOTT SARAH
10/3/2015 10/5/2015 10/25/2015 20 $50.19 LUDLUM MARGARET
10/3/2015 10/5/2015 10/25/2015 20 $100.68 TABB BRUCE
10/3/2015 10/5/2015 10/25/2015 20 $100.68 TRUJILLO CHRIS
10/3/2015 10/5/2015 10/25/2015 20 $100.68 LAMSON COLLIER WENDY

10/3/2015 10/5/2015 10/25/2015 20 $100.68 CRISTALLI MARIA



EXHIBIT A —Late Contributions

Receipt date Due Date of C3 Report  Date Reported Days Late Amount  Contributor

10/3/2015 10/5/2015 10/25/2015 20 $50.19 ROGAN-KLYVE ALLYSON
10/3/2015 10/5/2015 10/25/2015 20 $100.68 KLUCKING TABITHA
10/3/2015 10/5/2015 10/25/2015 20 $100.68 NELSON VICTORIA
10/3/2015 10/5/2015 10/25/2015 20 $100.68 EARLY KATHY
10/3/2015 10/5/2015 10/25/2015 20 $50.19 ADAMS RENEE
10/3/2015 10/5/2015 10/25/2015 20 $100.68 GRIFFITH GARY
10/3/2015 10/5/2015 10/25/2015 20 $50.19 OBLAS BEN
10/3/2015 10/5/2015 10/25/2015 20 $50.19 HOYT JENNIFER
10/3/2015 10/5/2015 10/25/2015 20 $50.19 BLAKENEY SUZANNE
10/3/2015 10/5/2015 10/25/2015 20 $100.68 ROBISON STEPHEN
10/3/2015 10/5/2015 10/25/2015 20 $100.68 BIRKS FISCHER SAMANTHA
8/15/2016 8/22/2016 9/11/2016 20 $150.00 FREDERICK BRIAN
8/15/2016 8/22/2016 9/11/2016 20 $150.00 BECKMAN JUSTIN
10/1/2015 10/5/2015 10/25/2015 20 $0.08 Miscellaneous Receipts
10/3/2015 10/5/2015 10/25/2015 20 $100.00 Miscellaneous Receipts
3/25/2016 4/11/2016 5/1/2016 20 $23.61 Anonymous - Cash
8/17/2016 8/22/2016 9/11/2016 20 $90.00 Anonymous - Cash
9/25/2016 9/26/2016 10/11/2016 15 $150.00 HOLLOWAY MARK
9/19/2016 9/26/2016 10/11/2016 15 $150.00 BECKER DONNA
9/20/2016 9/26/2016 10/11/2016 15 $150.00 PENICK SUSAN
9/21/2016 9/26/2016 10/11/2016 15 $300.00 BRECKON DELAYNA
9/22/2016 9/26/2016 10/11/2016 15 $75.00 VERBECK KENT
9/23/2016 9/26/2016 10/11/2016 15 $75.00 BOGDEN MITCH
9/23/2016 9/26/2016 10/11/2016 15 $75.00 KESLER JOHATHAN
9/24/2016 9/26/2016 10/11/2016 15 $75.00 KAATZ CARLA
10/1/2016 10/3/2016 10/17/2016 14 $35.00 DOOLITTLE NAN
10/1/2016 10/3/2016 10/17/2016 14 $1,491.25 Anonymous - Cash
10/1/2016 10/3/2016 10/17/2016 14 $25.00 Contributions of $25 or less contributed by: 1 persons.
10/1/2016 10/3/2016 10/17/2016 14 $1,431.00 Anonymous - Cash
10/5/2015 10/12/2015 10/25/2015 13 $100.00 NORTHWEST LANDING
10/5/2015 10/12/2015 10/25/2015 13 $50.19 WRIGHT JANE
10/5/2015 10/12/2015 10/25/2015 13 $100.68 WITTE ROB
10/5/2015 10/12/2015 10/25/2015 13 $100.68 BRECKON DELAYNA
10/5/2015 10/12/2015 10/25/2015 13 $100.68 PARKER NATALIA
10/5/2015 10/12/2015 10/25/2015 13 $100.68 TRUJILLO CHRIS
8/24/2016 8/29/2016 9/11/2016 13 $150.00 HOLZER KLAUS
8/26/2016 8/29/2016 9/11/2016 13 $150.00 TEMPLE GABE
6/23/2016 6/27/2016 7/9/2016 12 $98.95 SMITH TAYLOR
6/23/2016 6/27/2016 7/9/2016 12 $291.36 Anonymous - Cash
11/30/2016 12/1/2016 12/11/2016 10 $48.20 PROCEEDS FROM LOW COST FUNDRAISER
9/30/2016 10/3/2016 10/11/2016 8 $524.00 Anonymous - Cash
10/17/2016 10/24/2016 11/1/2016 8 $483.00 Anonymous - Cash
10/6/2016 10/10/2016 10/17/2016 7 $0.31 Miscellaneous Receipts
9/2/2016 9/5/2016 9/11/2016 6 $30.00 CUTLIP FRED
9/2/2016 9/5/2016 9/11/2016 6 $100.00 Anonymous - Cash
9/2/2016 9/5/2016 9/11/2016 6 $25.00 Contributions of $25 or less contributed by: 1 persons.
9/1/2016 9/5/2016 9/11/2016 6 $0.20 Miscellaneous Receipts
9/2/2016 9/5/2016 9/11/2016 6 $225.00 Anonymous - Cash
7/1/2016 7/4/2016 7/9/2016 5 $100.00 RAPP ROBERT
7/1/2016 7/4/2016 7/9/2016 5 $100.00 SMITH SHERRY
7/1/2016 7/4/2016 7/9/2016 5 $100.00 EASTSIDE AUTOMOTIVE
7/1/2016 7/4/2016 7/9/2016 5 $100.00 FRASER KAREN
1/24/2017 2/10/2017 2/15/2017 5 $75.00 BATES KAREN
1/24/2017 2/10/2017 2/15/2017 5 $75.00 BATES LEE
7/1/2016 7/4/2016 7/9/2016 5 $100.00 Anonymous - Cash
3/29/2017 4/10/2017 4/13/2017 3 $10.00 Contributions of $25 or less contributed by: 1 persons.



EXHIBIT A —Late Contributions

Receipt date Due Date of C3 Report  Date Reported Days Late Amount  Contributor

7/21/2016 7/25/2016 7/26/2016 1 $100.00 VERBECK KENT

7/21/2016 7/25/2016 7/26/2016 1 $100.00 LOWTHER LARRY

7/21/2016 7/25/2016 7/26/2016 1 $150.00 FORSYTHE WARREN

7/21/2016 7/25/2016 7/26/2016 1 $150.00 FORSYTHE KAY

7/21/2016 7/25/2016 7/26/2016 1 $50.00 FRANZ WOLFGANG

7/21/2016 7/25/2016 7/26/2016 1 $200.00 SPETH CONSTANCE

7/21/2016 7/25/2016 7/26/2016 1 $100.00 HOOD WEBSTER

7/21/2016 7/25/2016 7/26/2016 1 $55.00 Anonymous - Cash

7/21/2016 7/25/2016 7/26/2016 1 $25.00 Contributions of $25 or less contributed by: 1 persons.



EXHIBIT B —Late Expenditures

Date of Expenditure
1/1/2015
1/6/2015

1/31/2015
2/1/2015
2/2/2015

3/12/2015

10/25/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/19/2015
10/14/2015
10/19/2015

4/28/2015
5/1/2015
5/2/2015

5/15/2015

11/23/2015
6/1/2015
6/12/2015
6/22/2015
12/10/2015

12/9/2015

7/28/2015

8/14/2015

8/21/2015
1/4/2016
1/6/2016

9/25/2015

9/25/2015
9/1/2015

9/25/2015
2/1/2016

2/25/2016

8/16/2016

8/25/2016

7/26/2016

8/15/2016

3/28/2016

3/29/2016
1/1/2017

1/19/2017

1/19/2017

1/20/2017

1/25/2017
6/1/2016

6/20/2016
7/7/2016
6/2/2016
3/1/2017
3/3/2017
3/7/2017

3/20/2017

3/20/2017

Due Date of C4 Report
2/10/2015
2/10/2015
2/10/2015
3/10/2015
3/10/2015
4/10/2015

10/27/2015
10/27/2015
10/27/2015
10/27/2015
10/27/2015
10/27/2015
5/11/2015
6/10/2015
6/10/2015
6/10/2015
12/10/2015
7/14/2015
7/14/2015
7/14/2015
1/11/2016
1/11/2016
9/10/2015
9/10/2015
9/10/2015
2/10/2016
2/10/2016
10/13/2015
10/13/2015
10/13/2015
10/13/2015
3/10/2016
3/10/2016
9/12/2016
9/12/2016
9/12/2016
9/12/2016
4/11/2016
4/11/2016
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
7/12/2016
7/12/2016
7/12/2016
7/12/2016
4/10/2017
4/10/2017
4/10/2017
4/10/2017
4/10/2017

Date Reported
1/9/2016
1/9/2016
1/9/2016
1/9/2016
1/9/2016
1/9/2016

6/28/2016
6/28/2016
6/28/2016
6/28/2016
6/28/2016
6/28/2016
1/9/2016
1/9/2016
1/9/2016
1/9/2016
6/28/2016
1/9/2016
1/9/2016
1/9/2016
6/28/2016
6/28/2016
1/9/2016
1/9/2016
1/9/2016
5/10/2016
5/10/2016
1/9/2016
1/9/2016
1/9/2016
1/9/2016
5/10/2016
5/10/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
5/10/2016
5/10/2016
2/16/2017
2/16/2017
2/16/2017
2/16/2017
2/16/2017
7/16/2016
7/16/2016
7/16/2016
7/16/2016
4/11/2017
4/11/2017
4/11/2017
4/11/2017
4/11/2017

Days Late  Amount

315
315
315
305
305
274
245
245
245
245
245
245
243
213
213
213
201
179
179
179
169
169
121
121
121
90
90
88
88
88
88
61
61
29
29
29
29
29

N
©

PR RRELERARAREDNIIDODO

$16.69
$117.50
$250.00
$16.19
$300.00
$60.00
$66.00
$1,141.28
$163.07
$135.00
$195.00
$279.00
$100.00
$9.03
$140.00
$153.79
$100.00
$25.00
$300.00
$350.00
$51.77
$280.80
$29.80
$60.00
$250.00
$169.46
$600.00
$461.70
$100.00
$16.31
$261.45
$25.00
$157.50
$250.00
$179.40
$59.81
$64.00
$80.00
$719.56
$9.40
$100.00
$57.00
$166.89
$210.00
$7.13
$100.00
$110.00
$130.71
$17.63
$100.00
$92.32
$156.68
$120.79

Expenditure

EXPENSES OF $50 OR LESS
GALLERY ONE

FISH FOOD BANK

EXPENSES OF $50 OR LESS
STRAND DEBBIE

WSLCB

USPS

RUSTIC ROOT CATERING
HOYT JENNIFER

MILLER CHRISTINE

BROWN AND JACKSON
GREEN BOW FARMS

YAKIMA FEDERAL BANK
EXPENSES OF $50 OR LESS
WADDLE SUSAN

THOMAS JOANNA

420 BUILDING

EXPENSES OF $50 OR LESS
STRAND DEBBIE

KITTITAS COUNTY

THOMAS JOANNA

SHIRTS AND MORE
EXPENSES OF $50 OR LESS
WSLCB

LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE - BLUE RIDGE INSUR
WINDY N RANCH

STRAND DEBBIE

CENTAL PARTY AND COSTUME
STEVER PYPER

EXPENSES OF $50 OR LESS
VERHEY STEVE

EXPENSES OF $50 OR LESS
CWU COLLEGE DEMOCRATS
LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE - BLUE RIDGE INSUR
CITY OF ELLENSBURG
EXPENSES OF $50 OR LESS
WSLCB

PETREY THERESA

VERHEY STEVE

EXPENSES OF $50 OR LESS
ANDERSON ROSS

RIVER FARM

CITY OF ELLENSBURG
BROWN &JACKSON SEPTICS
EXPENSES OF $50 OR LESS
WASHINGTON STATE TREASURER - PDC
KITTITAS COUNTY HEALTH DEPT
SWINGER KAREN

EXPENSES OF $50 OR LESS
ANDERSON ROSS

FAIR POINT COMM

VERHEY STEVE

CITY OF ELLENSBURGNSBURG

Description

ADDITIONAL FEE FOR HOLIDAY PARTY
DONATION TO FOOD BANK

STORAGE

SPECIAL OCCASION LICENSE
YRLY PO BOX RENTAL

OPEN TABLE

OPEN TABLE EXPENSES

TIETON FARM REIBURSEMENT
PORTS POTTYS FOR OPEN TABLE
FOOD FOR OPEN TABLE
CHANGE

DERBY IN BURG
FOOD AND PAPER PRODUCTS
RENTAL BLDG FOR YEAR END PARTY

STORAGE JULY THROUGH DECEMBER

FAIR BOOTH

SUPPLIES FOR END OF YEAR PARTY

MARTIN PEDERSON AND STAN BASSET PLAQUES

SPECIAL OCCASSION LICENSE

LIABILITY INSURANCE

LATE BILL FOR OPEN TABLE 2015

STORAGE FOR 2016

OPEN TABLE RENTALS

PETTY CASH FOR MISC SUPPLIES FOR OPEN TABLE

REIMBURSE FOR GLASSES FOR OPEN TABLE

RENTAL OF SURC FOR CAUCUS
LIABILITY INSUR
ELECTRICITY

OPEN TABLE 2016
MEMBERSHIP IN AG RURAL CAUCUS 2015 2016
PRINTING DOCUMENTS FOR CAUCUS

RENT

FOOD

UTILITY BILL
OUTDOOR TOILETS

PDC FINE FOR FAILRUE TO FILE TIMELY REPORTS 2013
PERMIT FOR HOT DOGS AT GRAND OPENING OF OFFICE
ATTEND STATE MEETING

RENT

PHONE EXP

REIMBURSEMENT FOR SUPPLIES
CITY SERVICES



